




















































Figure 1: Site location

X
:\b

\b
hr

 c
ric

ke
tfi

el
d 

gr
ov

e\
01

0G
eo

m
at

ic
s\

03
 G

IS
 P

ro
je

ct
s\

C
R

C
R

LB
E

V
_F

ig
1.

m
xd

*c
on

an
.p

ar
so

ns
*3

0/
05

/2
01

8

LONDON

SOUTHAMPTON

OXFORD

BIRMINGHAM

EXETER

CAMBRIDGE

MANCHESTER

CARDIFF

485000

485500

163000

163500

164000

1:8,000
0 20

Contains OS data © Crown Copyright and database right 2017
Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA,

Area B




























